
Pos

COMPETITOR NAME & 

SURNAME

MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER

RACE 

NUMBER R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3

1 Yerhu Malabie 44523 88 35 35 35 35 35 35 210

2 Christopher Grimmick 4432 96 32 32 30 29 30 30 183

3 Grayson Venter 44105 29 30 30 32 32 32 32 188

4 Grant William 46404 61 29 29 28 30 29 29 174

5 Ewan Wentink o/e 22 0 0 0 28 28 28 84

4,54

                            2026 SA NATIONAL ROK KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP - TILLOTSON CADET

RSR FK

TOTAL

11-Sept

KILLARNEY

21-Mar 12-Jul

KILLARNEY

12-Sept

RSR FK

11-Jul

5

22-Mar

IDUBE

09-May

IDUBE

10-May



Pos

COMPETITOR NAME & 

SURNAME

MSA 

LICENCE 

NUMBER

RACE 

NUMBER R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3

1 Kayde Cornofsky 27945 17 35 35 35 29 32 30 196

2 Maddox Mason 20875 29 29 30 29 35 35 35 193

3 Noah Cronje 28089 24 30 29 32 32 30 32 185

4 Riley Van Staden 33521 18 32 32 30 30 19 28 171

5 Zac Boshoff 31242 55 28 23 27 27 29 29 163

6 Diego Antunes 32278 66 25 25 26 28 27 26 157

7 Diego Berardone 35865 88 27 28 28 24 25 23 155

8 Parker van der Molen 44345 58 24 26 25 23 23 25 146

9 Egor Grishin 39654 11 26 27 21 22 24 24 144

10 Ronald Venter 32140 50 15 24 24 25 28 27 143

11 Ethan Tuttleberg 43664 46 23 21 22 26 26 15 133

12 Igor Esteves OSA 59 22 20 23 21 21 21 128

13 Hunter North 35901 12 21 22 20 20 22 22 127

14 Omolemo Mfana 32118 44 20 19 19 19 20 20 117

14

TOTAL

                            2026 SA NATIONAL ROK KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP - MINI ROK

RSR

21-Mar 12-Jul 11-Sept

FK

14

KILLARNEY

PROVISIONAL RESULTS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

KILLARNEY

12-Sept

RSR IDUBE IDUBE FK

22-Mar 09-May 10-May 11-Jul

14



Pos

COMPETITOR NAME & 

SURNAME

MSA 

LICENCE 

NUMBER

RACE 

NUMBER R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3

1 Mattao Mason 19794 28 35 35 35 35 35 35 210

2 Aleksandar Praizovic 37414 15 32 32 30 30 29 30 183

3 Thekiso Retlotleng 40654 78 29 30 32 29 32 29 181

4 Logan Billau 27816 68 28 26 26 28 28 27 163

5 Kiyaan Reddi 37445 13 27 28 24 24 27 28 158

6 Ruvan Maritz 27587 88 25 29 28 25 25 25 157

7 Aashay Nagura 31038 27 26 25 25 27 26 24 153

8 Max Boshoff 44265 33 30 0 29 32 30 32 153

9 Jordan Klaasen 40378 22 excl 27 27 26 excl 26 106

9

PROVISIONAL RESULTS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

                            2026 SA NATIONAL ROK KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP - OKJ CLASS

9

12-Sept

RSR KILLARNEY

21-Mar 12-Jul 11-Sept

FK KILLARNEY

TOTAL

RSR IDUBE IDUBE FK

22-Mar 09-May 10-May 11-Jul



Pos

COMPETITOR NAME & 

SURNAME

MSA 

LICENCE 

NUMBER

RACE 

NUMBER R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3

1 Jack Moore 17650 31 29 35 35 32 35 35 201

2 Emile van der Wateren 44369 23 28 32 28 35 32 32 187

3 Chase Haskins 45218 11 35 30 29 30 29 30 183

4 Aidan Calitz 46452 21 30 28 32 29 30 29 178
5 Ashaan Reddi 37470 26 32 29 30 28 28 28 175

811 5

                            2026 SA NATIONAL ROK KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP - OK-N CLASS

RSR FK KILLARNEY KILLARNEY

TOTAL
21-Mar 12-Jul 11-Sept 12-Sept

RSR IDUBE IDUBE FK

22-Mar 09-May 10-May 11-Jul


